Innovative Communication Solutions
ANTENNA UNIT
Antenna Type Low profile parabolic
Dish Diameter 55 cm (22”)
Outdoor Unit Size 1069 mm x 965 mm x 495 mm
Outdoor Unit Weight 52Kg (excluding BUC, LNB)
Radome Insertion Loss ≤ 0.3 dB
Frequency Tx : 13.75 ~ 14.5 GHz

• Lightweight, low profile vehicle mount
• Full range of RF Tx and Rx options available
WAYFARERM    WCM055KU 0.55M KU-BAND COTM ANTENNA
WCM055KU-NA
HOW TO ORDER
LNB OPTIONS
LNB 1000HU Series LNB with Type F (75 Ohm) Connector
INTEGRATION
WF-INT  Assembly, function verification, and pointing test (standard product/RF packages only)
Custom integration also available. Contact sales@norsat.com for more information.
IFL CABLE OPTIONS NN-FF NN-NN FN-NN FN-FF
IFL Cable (10m) IFL-NN-FF-10 IFL-NN-NN-10 IFL-FN-NN-10 IFL-FN-FF-10
ACCESSORY OPTIONS
BUC OPTIONS BUC BUC POWER SUPPLY BUC M & C CABLE BUC MOUNTING
BRACKETS
16W ATOMBKU016 PS300-AT1(NA/UK/EU/IEC) CABLEM+C-AT10 WCM055KUMT-006
20W ATOMBKU020 PS300-AT1(NA/UK/EU/IEC) CABLEM+C-AT10 WCM055KUMT-006
40W ATOMBKU040 PS300-AT1(NA/UK/EU/IEC) CABLEM+C-AT10 WCM055KUMT-008
80W ATOMBKU080 PS600-AT1(NA/UK/EU/IEC) CABLEM+C-AT10 WCM055KUMT-010
80W (GaN) ATOMBKUG080 PS600-AT1(NA/UK/EU/IEC) CABLEM+C-AT10 WCM055KUMT-024
AC POWER PLUG NA = North America (NEMA 5/15)
 UK = UK (BS 1363)
 EU = Europe (CEE 7/7)
 CN = China (Type I Plug)
 IEC = IEC (60320 CIA)